TITLE DATA 167.345 CONS	UME	RS POWER C	OMPANY	16			· í .
Henry A. Goerke and wife, Rose 7					TRACT		
Easement 11-28-51 3-29-52 146 102	ACCO	DUNT NO. 100.11	<u>10-340.00</u> 0 . <i>54070</i> 1	L	MAP	10	
ATTONE THE END STORE CAR TEN Some States The Anton States Parcel No. 45 MAR 2/ 195/					<u> </u>	Tuscaror	·a
R RIGHT DE MAY A.D. 19 at 1010 of clock q H.		STATE		COUNTY	12	TOWNSHIP	,
ANNE R. FISHER Register of Deeds		MUNI			SECTION		RANGE
Henry A. Goerke, also known as Henry Goerke, and Rose Goerke, his wife, and in her own right first parties, consideration of One			F				
Ave., Jackson, Michigan, second party, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Convey and Warrant to the second party, its successors and assigns, Forever, the easement and right to erect law and warrant to the	Ш	2					
sisting of COMMENCE poles, wires, cables, conduits and other fixtures and appurtenances for the purpose of trans- mitting and distributing electricity and/or conducting a communication business on, over, under and across the following described parcelof land, including all public highways upon or adjacent to said parcelof land, which parcels situate in the <u>Township</u> of <u>Tuscarora</u> County of <u>Cheboygan</u> , and State of Michigan, to-wit:	BALAN	3					
The North twenty (20) rods of the South forty (40) rods of the Southeast one-quarter $(\frac{1}{4})$ of the Northeast one-quarter $(\frac{1}{4})$ of Section thirteen (13), Township thirty-five (35) North, Bange three (3) West.	s						
	L S						
The route to be taken by said lines of xDommxx, poles, wires, cables and conduits acrocs, over and under said land Deing more specifically described as follows:							
Second party may locate said route West of and not more than six hundred sixty (650) feet from the East line of said above described land; also conveying the right to erect and		62					
maintain lines of poles and wires leading laterally from said route to the East line of said land.	OUNT	207					
With full right and authority to the second party, its successors, licensees, lessees or assigns, and its and their agents and employees, to enter at all times were said appriate for the second party of the basis	¥ K						
removing, replacing, improving, enlarging and maintaining such cables, conduits and powerst, poles and other rupports, with all necessary braces, guys, anchors, manholes and transformers, and stringing thereon and support-							
ana/or communication, and to trim, remove, destroy or otherwise control any trees and brush which may, in the Oplinion of said second party, interfere or threaten to interfere with or be hazardous to the construction, oper- ation and maintenance of said lines. It is expressive understood that no buildings or other structures will be		B 2a					
placed under such wires and/or over such cables without the written consent of said second party. It is ex- predsly understood that non-use or a limited use of this easement by second party shall not prevent second party from later making use of the easement to the full extent herein authorized.		pit					
Second party to pay first party for any damage to crops in erecting and maintaining said line of poles and wires.	F	Exhi s)					
WITNESS the bands and seals of the part $1es$ of the first part, this 28 day	0	14					
Signed, Sealed and Delivered in presence of	L.						
Jesse Marges (L.S.)	s S	ee V					
John Edy Rose Goerke (L.S.)	Б	Ŭ Ŭ					
$\frac{Allse / Mapus}{Jesse Mapos}$		Cos					
		nal					
STATE OF HICHIGAN) On this 28 day of November 1951) ss. before me, a Notary Public of Osceola County, County of Cheboygan) Hichigan, acting in Cheboygan County, personally appeared	r	igin					
Henry A. Goerke	۲F						
to me known to be the same person named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and SAMENATOR ecknowledged the execution of the	ENTR	500					
same to be his free act and deed.	<u> </u>						-+-+-
Notary Public, Osceola Co., Mich. My commission expires April 15 1055	فيو ا						
	DATE	0					
		De					
	Henry A. Goorke and wife, Rose 7 Name of convolution Name	Henry A. Goerke and vife, Rose J. According to the organized t	Henry A. Goorke and vife, Rose J All 28-29-52 146 ± 102 Account No.100.11 Proceeder 111-28-21 3-29-52 146 ± 102 Account No.100.11 New Origenman Data of Rose J and Sector Sector J and J and J and Sector J and J and J and Sector J and J	Image A. Goerke and wife, Road 11:23-31 3:29-32 1:16 1:02 Image A. Goerke and wife, Road 11:23-31 1:10		The rank wills, Road provide and rank will be read and rank will be	Herry L. Dorrhe mit uit (2, former Trace Trace No. 16 Integrate the management 1.0200 ft. 1.0200 ft. No. 16 Integrate the management 1.0200 ft. 1.0200 ft. No. 16 Integrate the management 1.0200 ft. 1.0200 ft. No. 16 Integrate the management 1.0200 ft. 1.0200 ft. No. 16 Integrate the management 1.0200 ft. 1.0200 ft. No. 16 Integrate the management 1.0200 ft. 1.0200 ft. 1.0200 ft. No. 16 Integrate the management 1.0200 ft. 1.0200 ft. 1.0200 ft. 1.0200 ft. 1.0200 ft. 1.0200 ft. Integrate the management RIBHT UF NO. No. 1600 ft. 1.0200 ft. 1.020

	GENERAL	ENGINEERING	MAP	REFERE	ENCES	o 5 .	• • • • • • • •
Line Map No.	1504	7	Shoet	6	of	8	Sheets
Plan & Profile							
Survey Map No.	I		Sheet		of		Sheets

DOCUMENTS FLED WITH ORISINAL INSTRUMENTS

1.	f
2.	Guissins of Tille
3.	Tille Seafch
4.	Morigago Release
5.	Tree Voucher Yes

TITLE HISTORY

3

13

1. Henry A. Goerke and wife, Rose 11-28-51 3-29-52 146-102 Esmt

2. Consumers Power Company

·. .

•